Cisco Catalyst 9400 Switch Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Overview .............................................................................................................................................. 2
Appearance .......................................................................................................................................... 2
Chassis Features ................................................................................................................................... 3
Supervisor Configuration ...................................................................................................................... 5
Line Card Configuration Options ........................................................................................................... 5

Cisco Open IOS-XE Software
Release 16.8.1
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 6. Order these items via Router-switch.com.
SKU Description
C9404R Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 4 slot chassis
C9407R  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis
C9407R=  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Spare
C9410R  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis
C9410R=  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis
C9407R-96U-BNDL-A  Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot, Sup, 2xC9400-LC-48U, DNA-A LIC
Router-switch.com 9
C9407R-96U-BNDL-E  Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot, Sup, 2xC9400-LC-48U , DNA-E LIC
C9410R-96U-BNDL-A  Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot, Sup, 2xC9400-LC-48U, DNA-A LIC
C9410R-96U-BNDL-E  Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot, Sup, 2xC9400-LC-48U, DNA-E LIC
C9404R-48U-BNDL-A Catalyst 9400 Series 4 slot, Sup, 1xC9400-LC-48U, DNA-A LIC
C9404R-48U-BNDL-E Catalyst 9400 Series 4 slot, Sup, 1xC9400-LC-48U, DNA-E LIC
C9400-DNA-P-5Y C9400 DNA Premier 5 Year Term License
C9400-SUP-UPG-LIC= Catalyst 9400 Supervisor Software Upgrade Paper License
C9400-SUP-1XL-Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1XL-Y with 25G Module
C9400-SUP-1XL-Y/2 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Redundant Supervisor 1XL-Y with 25G
Module
C9400-S-BLANK  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Slot Blank Cover
C9400-SR-BLANK=  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series R Slot Blank Cover (Spare)
C9410-FAN= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Fan Tray
C9407-FAN= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Fan Tray
C9410-ACC-KIT=  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Accessory Kit
C9407-ACC-KIT=  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Accessory Kit
C9410-RACK-KIT=  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Rack Mount
C9407-RACK-KIT=  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Rack Mount
C9410-SHELF-KIT=  Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Shelf Install Kit